
Pos 

 

TT1 

1 

 

TTC 

1 

 

TTD 

1 

 

TTF 

1 

 

TTU 

1 

No. 

3 

777X 

26 

76X 

81 

Name 

Terry Olson 

Jeff Scott 

Mark McKay 

Josh Feingold 

Nick Bernardo 

Class 

TT1 

TTC 

TTD 

TTF 

TTU 

Best Tm 

1:32.123 

1:37.728 

1:36.658 

1:46.692 

Diff Best Speed 

86.363 

81.410 

82.311 

74.570 

- 

In Lap 

3 

3 

8 

9 

0 

Wave Class # 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 3/5/2017 4:24:42 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Patrick Spikes 

Race Director: Emannuel Baako 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

Homestead Miami Speedway 

NASA TT 

Sunday TT Session 3 

Qualifying started at 15:23:27 

Homestead 2.210 miles 

3/5/2017 15:20 

 


