NASA TT					Sorted on best lap time		
					Homestea		
Sunday TT Session 3						3/5/2017 15:20	
Qualif	ying sta	arted at 15:23:27				- C. C. C.	10.00
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff Best Speed	In Lap Wave	Class #
Τ1							
1	3	Terry Olson	TT1	1:32.123	86.363	3	
пс							
1	777X	Jeff Scott	TTC	1:37.728	81.410	3	
TD							
1	26	Mark McKay	TTD	1:36.658	82.311	8	
TF							
1	76X	Josh Feingold	TTF	1:46.692	74.570	9	
гтυ							
1	81	Nick Bernardo	TTU		-	0	

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Patrick Spikes

Race Director: Emannuel Baako

Orbits

Printed: 3/5/2017 4:24:42 PM